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Day & Date 

Friday 
16-06-2023 

Saturday 
17-06-2023 

Monday 
19-06-2023 

Tuesday 
20-06-2023 

Wednesday 
21-06-2023 

Thursday 
22-06-2023 

Friday 
23-06-2023 

Saturday 
24-06-2023 

Monday 
26-06-2023 

Note: 

2 

Jaipur 

Time 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
Programme of B.Ed. Part-II Examination, June, 2023 

7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 £.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.nm, to 9.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. 

Course Code 

B.Ed.-06 B 

B.Ed.-09 

B.Ed.-10 

B.Ed.-11 

B.Ed.-12 

EPC-3 

EPC-4 

B.Ed.-07 (a) (b) 

B.Ed.-07 

Name of Paper 

Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-II) 

Gender, School and Society 

Assessment for Learning 

Creating and inclusive school 

Optional Special Courses- (ANY ONE) 
1- Peace Education 

Physical Education and Yoga 
3- Guidance and Counselling 
4- Health and Physical Education 
5- Environmental Education 

Critical Understanding of ICT 

Understanding the self 

Optional Paper 
Pedagogy of School Subject (Part-II) 

(1) 
(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 
(6) 
(7) 
(8) 
(9) 
(10) 
(11) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(15) 
(16) 
(17) 

Hindi 

(18) 

Sanskrit 
English 
Urdu 

History 
Economics 
Civics 

Geography 
Social Studies 
Mathematics 
Physics 
Chemistry 
Biology 
General Science 
Home Science 

Book Keep. & Accountancy 
Drawing and Painting 

(19) Music 
Additional Pedagogy Course 

(20) Psychology 

Commerce Practice 

(22) Computer 
(23) Rajasthani 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

Complaint against question papers, if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent 

concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be 

entertained. 

Controller of Examination 

(21) Sociology 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

