

## UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

Programme of B.Ed. Part-II Examination, June, 2023

Day & Date	Time	Course Code	Name of Paper
Friday 16-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.	B.Ed06 B	Knowledge and Curriculum (Part-II)
Saturday 17-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.	B.Ed09	Gender, School and Society
Monday 19-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.	B.Ed10	Assessment for Learning
Tuesday 20-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.	B.Ed11	Creating and inclusive school
Wednesday 21-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.	B.Ed12	Optional Special Courses- (ANY ONE) 1- Peace Education 2- Physical Education and Yoga 3- Guidance and Counselling 4- Health and Physical Education 5- Environmental Education
Thursday 22-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.	EPC-3	Critical Understanding of ICT
Friday 23-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.	EPC-4	Understanding the self
Saturday 24-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.	B.Ed07 (a) (b)	Optional Paper Pedagogy of School Subject (Part-II)  (1) Hindi (2) Sanskrit (3) English (4) Urdu (5) History (6) Economics (7) Civics (8) Geography (9) Social Studies (10) Mathematics (11) Physics (12) Chemistry (13) Biology (14) General Science (15) Home Science (16) Commerce Practice (17) Book Keep. & Accountancy (18) Drawing and Painting (19) Music
Monday 26-06-2023	7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.	B.Ed07	Additional Pedagogy Course (20) Psychology (21) Sociology (22) Computer (23) Rajasthani

Jaipur

Note:-1-No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

Complaint against question papers, if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.